
                                              Bungalow Six Condominium Association, Inc - Annual Budget: January 2026 - December 2026

Accounts: Year 25 Months Total Jan. 26 Feb. 26 Mar. 26 Apr. 26 May. 26 Jun. 26 Jul. 26 Aug.26 Sep. 26 Oct. 26 Nov. 26 Dec. 26

Revenues

Condo Fees 31044 50244 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187

Total Revenue 31044 50244 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187 4187

Expenses:

Insurance 9708 24000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000

Electricity 600 840 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Bank charges 60 60 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

General maintenance and repairs 2400 2400 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

Stationery, Postage and Office Supplies 150 150 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 18

Administrative Fees 3000 3600 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300

Waste Removal 3960 5400 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450

Debris Removal 1200 600 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

Pest Control 1560 1800 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

Water 3600 2700 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225 225

Fire Extinguishers 300 300 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

Corporation Annual Report 62 65 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 10

DBPR 32 32 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

Permits and Licenses 300 360 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Website Maintenace 300 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

Landscaping 1200 1800 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

Tree Trimming 1200 2400 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

Gate Repair 1200 1200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Total Expense 30532 48007 3999 3999 3999 3999 3999 3999 3999 3999 3999 3999 3999 4018

Net Income 540 2237 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 169


